
TEAM NAME LEVEL CONTACT EMAIl

1 Fighting Sioux Bantam- lower Scott Curtis shunt@cscc.edu bfoote@columbus.rr.com wcottcurtis@yahoo.com

2 Chill Bantam- lower Jeff Wiedl jjwiedl@yahoo.com

3 No Regretzgies Bantam- lower Mike Spiker michaeltspiker@gmail.com

4 Baconator Bantam- lower Rob Walker troicat1@yahoo.com

5 Ice Bombers Bantam- lower Tony Aspery taspery@bossrealtors.com

6 Fighting Artichokes Bantam- lower Drew Kiger coachkiger@yahoo.com

7 Wildcats Bantam- lower Robert Spangler rmspang@yahoo.com

8 Just For Fun Bantam- lower Dan Halsey Dan.Halsey@continental-corporation.com

9 Team Columbus Bantam-lower/upper Lisa Tyson lisatyson4@yahoo.com

10 Boom Boom's Capitals Bantam- upper Greg Gilbertsen nggilbertsen@aol.com

11 99 Capitals Bantam- upper Craig Schweitzer craig@outdoorlivingbymrmulch.com

12 Puck Bandits Bantam- upper Jeffrey Covert jcovert@columbus.rr.com

13 Hockey Monkey Bantam- upper Brian Shemancik bshemancik@yahoo.com

14 Rebels Bantam- upper Steve Robbins scrobbins1@yahoo.com ahill1226@yahoo.com

15 TEAM Bantam- upper Jeff Parson parson@insight.rr.com

16 Dangleberries Bantam- upper Tim/Wendy Wingfield wendywing@yahoo.com

17 Lady Blue Jackets Bantam- upper Jeffrey Covert jcovert@columbus.rr.com

18 Flying Purple Manatees Bantam- lower David Peterson gojackets@columbus.rr.com

19 The Tuskegee Airmen Midget- lower Robert Rupert lrupert@columbus.rr.com

20 The Chiefs Midget- lower Gary Judis groveportdental@aol.com

21 TBD Midget- lower Marie Behynsky marie.behynsky@gmail.com

22 Apaches Midget- lower Chris Gardner cgardnero1@yahoo.com

23 Team Snipe Midget- lower Kevin Nusbaum knusbaum@insight.rr.com

24 The Chill Midget- lower Jim Rambo jltmrambo@msn.com

25 3 Men & a Puck Midget- lower John Murley yldwest@gmail.com john.murley@gmail.com

26 Velociraptors Midget- lower Phil Herb philherbjob@aol.com

27 TLB Midget- upper Bill Ahonen bill.ahonen@gmail.com

28 Wildcats Midget- upper Mark Antal markafairfieldimaging@yahoo.com

29 Tangy Midget- upper Brad Hetterscheidt Jhetter56@gmail.com

30 Pirik's Army Midget- upper Scott Wade drscottwade@sbcglobal.net

31 Team Lossny Midget- upper Mark Buchy mjb@hmbnet.com

River Rats Midget- upper Jake Harter jharter54@gmail.com

32 Terriers Mini Mite- 4on4 Bill Stehle bstehle2906@wowway.com rmickey123@gmail.com

33 Quarter Ponders Mini Mite -4on4 Ben Kyler bkyler@sfwmg.com toddalan.baom@yahoo.com

34 The Maple Hawks Mini Mite- 4on4 Chris Estep cestep@ymail.com

35 Capitals Mite- lower Jason Savage jason.d.savage@gmail.com

36 Maple Leafs Mite- 5 on 5 Robb Strckel robbstruckel@yahoo.com

37 Hurricanes Mite- 5 on 5 Joshua Whaley joshwhaley1@gmail.com

38 Sharks Mite- 5 on 5 Greg Springfield g_springfield@msn.com

39 Team Frici/ Antonio's Pizzeria Mite- 5 on 5 Robert Giuliani bucks59@gmail.com

40 Brahma Bulls Mite- 5 on 5 Dan Jurich thewvstarr@yahoo.com

41 Miami RedHawks Mite- 5 on 5 Dean Kobs djkobs1@gmail.com

42 Wolfpack Mite- 5 on 5 Brett Weiss weissbrett@hotmail.com

43 Dragons Pee Wee- lower Patrick Daly daly178@me.com

44 BFM Pee Wee- lower Rick Duff rick@rickduff.com

45 Goalrillas Pee Wee- lower Phill Izenson phill@izenson.com

46 Spiders Pee Wee- lower Bill Beck bill.beck@lsgc.com msmkmm@msn.com Darren@sregroup.com



47 Giants Pee Wee- lower Jeff Hoover hoov1231@aol.com

48 Fellowship of the Puck Pee Wee- lower Mitch Lerner mitchlerner@yahoo.com

49 Knights Pee Wee- lower Nick Hart fatherof5harts@gmail.com

50 Chupacabras Pee Wee- lower Matt LaBuhn mal@olrblaw.com anteater90@aol.com

51 Gravediggers Pee Wee- upper Thor Triplett digecel@cs.com heidibel@sbsglobal.net

52 Legends Pee Wee- upper Bruce Westfall bwestfall@colorscans.com

53 JEDI Pee Wee- upper Chad Headlee cheadlee@alphagraphics.com

54 Darn Tyutins Pee Wee- upper Matthew Wince mwince@columbus.rr.com

55 Bomb Squad Pee Wee- upper Kyle Goodfriend kyle.goodfriend@gmail.com

56 Warriors Squirt- lower Jeremy Rogers jrogers@thechiller.com

57 Kings Squirt- lower Damien Palombaro d.palombaro1@gmail.com Jschwinne@gmail.com

58 Flyers Squirt- lower Ron Vogel diveinvestigator1@yahoo.com

59 Raptors Squirt- lower Marc Fifolt marcfifolt@gmail.com

60 The Chill Squirt- lower Scott Shortridge scott.shortridge@nucor.com

61 Blue Jackets Squirt- lower Kelly Hall btyrest@aol.com

62 Sting Squirt- lower Leslie Walker lesmarkwalker@sbcglobal.net

63 The Nuclear Hedgehogs Squirt- lower Scott Haywood sh@haywoodlaw.com

64 Avengers Squirt- lower Stacie VanDeusen vandeusens@yahoo.com

65 The Legends Squirt- lower Jonathan Maskit maskit@denison.edu

66 Lucky Pucks Squirt- lower Todd Johnson pnwainer@aol.com

67 Redhawks Squirt- upper Bill Stehle bstehle2906@wowway.com Shawn.oflynn@huntington.com

68 Stars Squirt- upper Matt Tice matt.tice@gmail.com

69 CAHA Chill Squirt- upper Brian Hart bhart223@yahoo.com

70 Cyclones Squirt- upper Stephen Schumacher sschumacher@usef.org

71 Platypucks Squirt- upper Chris Walker ctwalker@att.net

72 Team Columbus H.C. Squirt- upper Todd Ehrie toddehrie@gmail.com


